	March Lunch Menu 
	2025

	
	


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Read across America 3
	4
	5
	TRAVEL HOME     6
	7
	8

	
	Spaghetti with Meatballs
Cheesy Breadstick
	Hot Dogs
Tater Tots
Fresh Fruit
	Breakfast Sandwich
Tater Triangle
Applesauce    OJ
	Rib Sandwich
Pasta Salad
	TRAVEL
	TRAVEL

	TRAVEL RETURN      9
	10
	11
	12
	SKI TRIP            13
	14
	15

	
	French Dip
French Fries
Fresh Fruit
	Chicken Nugget Bar
Rice 
Eggrolls
	Ravioli w/Sausage
Garlic Bread
	Sub Sandwich
Chips
	Bierocks
Broccoli Salad
	

	16
	Saint Paddy’s Day 17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	Corned Beef
Cabbage
Roasted Potatoes
	Taco Bowls
	Mac-n-Cheese
Little Smokies
	Fish Sticks
French Fries
Crab Salad
	Pork Chop Sandwich
Tortellini Salad
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	Chicken Strips
French Fries 
Fresh Fruit

	Burritos
Rice
Corn
	Biscuits & Gravy
Tater Triangle
	Pizza Casserole
Garlic Bread
	Chicken Chili
Cornbread
	

	30  
	                                31
Cheeseburger
	
	
	
	
	MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

	
	French Fries
	
	
	
	
	



IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE FEDERAL LAW AND THE U.S.
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE POLICY, THIS INSTUTION
IS PROHIBITED FROM DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF
RACE, COLOR, NATIONAL ORIGIN, SEX, AGE OR DISABILITY.	
		
AVAILABLE DAILY: TOSSED SALAD, A BEAN OR LEGUME, APPLES/ORANGES/FRESH FRUIT
CARROTS/CELERY, YOGURT/COTTAGE/CHEESE STICK, COLD WATER, MILK-1%, SKIM,
CHOCOLATE (ON FRIDAYS).	
